Gross Rent Multiplier 8.51
  Gross Income / Square Feet $8.95
  Gross Expenses / Square Feet ($3.11)
  Operating Expense Ratio 35.69%

UNIT MIX REPORT
The Villa Apartments
100-168 Dublin Lane | Festus, MO 63028

MICHAEL ZANGARA
314.716.2213
mzangara@mo-apartmentadvisors.com

Units Type Approx. SqFt Avg. Rents Monthly Mkt Rents Monthly
12 Small Two Bed 825 $610.00 $7,320.00 $650.00 $7,800.00
20 Medium Two Bed 825 $600.00 $12,000.00 $675.00 $13,500.00
20 Large Two Bed 850 $625.00 $12,500.00 $695.00 $13,900.00
4 Towhhomes 960 $625.00 $2,500.00 $795.00 $3,180.00
56 47,240 $34,320.00 $38,380.00

UNIT MIX UNIT MIX SQUARE FEET

● Small Two Bed
● Medium Two Bed
● Large Two Bed
● Towhhomes

● Small Two Bed
● Medium Two Bed
● Large Two Bed
● Towhhomes

UNIT MIX INCOME UNIT MIX MARKET INCOME

● Small Two Bed
● Medium Two Bed
● Large Two Bed
● Towhhomes

● Small Two Bed
● Medium Two Bed
● Large Two Bed
● Towhhomes

PROFORMA SUMMARY
The Villa Apartments
100-168 Dublin Lane | Festus, MO 63028

MICHAEL ZANGARA
314.716.2213
mzangara@mo-apartmentadvisors.com

Income
Description Actual Per Unit Proforma Per Unit
Gross Potential Rent $411,840 $7,354 $460,560 $8,224
 - Less: Vacancy ($11,455) ($205) ($13,817) ($247)
 + Misc. Income $11,100 $198 $11,100 $198
Effective Gross Income $411,485 $7,348 $457,843 $8,176

Operating Expenses
Description Actual Per Unit Proforma Per Unit
Painting & Decor $3,692 $66 $3,692 $66
Repairs & Maintenace $27,747 $495 $27,747 $495
Building Insurance $20,939 $374 $20,939 $374
General Admin $3,344 $60 $3,344 $60
Legal & Professional $1,203 $21 $1,203 $21
Mgmt & Payroll $61,394 $1,096 $61,394 $1,096
Misc. $767 $14 $767 $14
Taxes - Real Estate $25,818 $461 $25,818 $461
Utilities $1,968 $35 $1,968 $35
Total Expenses ($146,872) ($2,623) ($146,872) ($2,623)

Net Operating Income $264,613 $4,725 $310,971 $5,553

PROFORMA SUMMARY
The Villa Apartments
100-168 Dublin Lane | Festus, MO 63028

MICHAEL ZANGARA
314.716.2213
mzangara@mo-apartmentadvisors.com

Unit Mix & Annual Scheduled Income
  Type Units Actual Total Proforma Total
  Small Two Bed 12 $7,320 $87,840 $7,800 $93,600
  Medium Two Bed 20 $7,200 $144,000 $8,100 $162,000
  Large Two Bed 20 $7,500 $150,000 $8,340 $166,800
  Towhhomes 4 $7,500 $30,000 $9,540 $38,160
  Totals 56 $411,840 $460,560

Annualized Income